
APC Forums Online
Welcome to the DeLever APC Forums online.  An opportunity to network once a month with other APC candidates and ask Jon 
Lever FRICS (APC expert) ANYTHING about your unique APC Journey…  Connect at your local time and see below the programme 
of dates and discussion topics  

Australia
6pm (7am UK)

United Kingdom
12noon (UK)

UAE – Dubai
6pm (3pm UK)

Book Your place:
www.DeLever.com/australia

Book Your place:
www.DeLever.com/forum

Book Your place:
www.DeLever.com/uae

Friday 14th December 2018 – Discussion topic: Referral Explained

Wednesday 30th January 2019 – Discussion topic: Submission tips

Thursday 28th February 2019 – Discussion topic: Final Assessment  

Thursday 28th March 2019 – Discussion topic: Case Study 10 Minute Presentation  

Friday 26th April 2019 – Discussion topic: APC Hot topics Review  

Friday 24th May 2019 – Assessment Pitfalls  

Thursday 27th June 2019 – Referral

Thursday 18th July 2019 – Submission tips 

Friday 30th August 2019 – Final Assessment

Thursday 26th September 2019 – Final Assessment

How does the APC Forum Work?
1. You visit our web site using the link below, specific 

to your country
2. Book your ticket
3. We email you a link shortly before the APC Forum
4. You use the link and join us along with others online
5. We deliver a short 10 minute presentation 
6. We open up the forum to ANY APC questions you 

may have and Jon will answer them for you
7. If you miss the forum, for a small donation to 

DeLever’s charities you can grab the recording!
8. Any questions in-between APC Forums, please join 

us in our FREE online Instant Messaging DeLever 
Network:  www.DeLever.com/network
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Donate to DeLever’s
charities if you feel so 
inclined. Thank you. 

Connected is Supported!

UAE Forum Sponsors


